
Date ClosedCategory Next Action Next Action DateStatusDate Filed

03/07/2023

Address/ Parcel
Number

Enforcement
Number

Enforcement List

EEN22-1016 7013 S 78TH ST 12/27/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/28/2022

010545832

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-1017 7417 S 70TH ST 12/27/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/28/2022

010323198

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-1018 6708 MICHELLE AVE 12/27/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

011253770

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1019 7750 GREENLEAF DR 12/27/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/28/2022

010419772

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1020 7402 TERRY DR 12/27/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010571183

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1021 7401 TERRY DR 12/27/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/28/2022

010571116

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1022 7405 TERRY DR 12/27/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010554440

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1023 7602 LILLIAN AVE 12/27/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/28/2022

010571019

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-1024 9109 PARK VIEW BLVD 12/27/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010524924

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1025 9021 PARK VIEW BLVD 12/27/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010524835

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1026 9017 PARK VIEW BLVD 12/27/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

011067764

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1027 9012 PARK VIEW BLVD 12/27/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010577238

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1028 7743 GREENLEAF DR 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010343105

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1029 7737 GREENLEAF DR 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010343148

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1030 7713 LANTANA CT 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010343156

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1031 7432 LA VISTA DR 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010348077

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)
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EEN22-1032 7428 LA VISTA DR 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010347984

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1033 7355 LA VISTA DR 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010340270

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1034 7359 LA VISTA DR 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010340351

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1035 7351 LA VISTA DR 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010340173

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1036 7335 LA VISTA DR 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010339825

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1037 7332 LA VISTA DR 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010346805

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1038 7328 LA VISTA DR 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010346724

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1039 7327 LA VISTA DR 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010339647

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1040 7307 LA VISTA DR 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010339299

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1041 7304 LA VISTA DR 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010339116

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1042 7009 JOSEPHINE ST 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010339388

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1043 7010 JOSEPHINE ST 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010329986

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1044 7003 JOSEPHINE ST 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010338608

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1045 7006 JOSEPHINE ST 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010330410

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1046 6901 JOSEPHINE ST 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010322477

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1047 7101 LA VISTA DR 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010330097

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)
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EEN22-1048 7012 JOSEPHINE ST 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010329897

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1049 7426 S 76TH AVE 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010570853

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1050 7521 LILLIAN AVE 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010554076

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1051 7413 LILLIAN AVE 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010557377

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1052 7409 LILLIAN AVE 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010557288

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1053 7405 LILLIAN AVE 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010557199

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1054 9917 BRENTWOOD DR 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

011574577

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1055 9825 FLORENCE ST 12/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

011582001

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1056 8216 CITY CENTRE DR 12/29/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/30/2022

011599673

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-1057 7109 S 83RD ST 12/29/2022 Closed - No Violations Found 01/03/2023

010537015

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-1058 7007 JOSEPHINE ST 12/29/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/29/2022

010339477

Sidewalks - Snow Removal (93.015)

EEN22-1059 7209 S 81ST 12/30/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/03/2023

010545700

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-1060 7002 S 80TH ST 12/30/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/05/2023

010571701

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-1061 7310 JAMES AVE 12/30/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010576916

Tree/Shrub Obstructions (94.06)

EEN22-1062 7350 S 70TH ST 12/30/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/05/2023

010347496

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-1063 7454 GERTRUDE ST 12/30/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/31/2023

011591843

Garbage, Trash & Waste (50.03)
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